
 
 
 

Resultat DM ställning 300m 2017 
 
 

Final öppetmästerskap 

1 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke G Elit 233 46 45 324 

2 Johan Larsson Storfors G 4 228 48 42 318  (28) 

3 David Augustsson Eda Skg G 3 235 45 38 318  (25) 

4 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg G Elit 228 48 39 315 

5 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud G 4 229 45 39 313 

6 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby G 55 231 46 27 304 

 

Final veteranmästerskap 

1 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby G 55 231 42 30 303 

2 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke G 55 224 39 34 297 

3 Jan-Olov Svensson Edsbjörke G 55 213 41 40 294 

4 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf G 55 219 42 32 293 

6 Jan-Erik Feldt Storfors G 55 205 44 37 286 

 

 

Final ungdomsmästerskap 

1 David Augustsson Eda Skg G 3 235 45 44 324 

2 Anna Eklöf Storfors G Elit 224 45 42 311 

3 Johan Larsson Storfors G 4 228 44 38 310 

 

Resultat klassvis 

Klass G 15 

1 Oscar Morfeldt Eda Skg 140 49 49 238 

2 Alvin Jonasson Eda Skg 146 47 45 238 
 



Klass G 55 

1 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 140 49 42 231 

2 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke 137 44 43 224 

3 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf 130 44 45 219 

4 Jan-Olov Svensson Edsbjörke 135 47 31 213 

5 Jan-Erik Feldt Storfors 121 50 34 205 
 

Klass G 2 

1 Simon Ness Arvika Skg 128 42 36 206 

2 Urban Morfeldt Eda Skg 115 46 18 179 

Klass G 3 

1 David Augustsson Eda Skg 142 46 47 235 

2 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 134 46 45 225 

Klass G 4 

1 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud 136 50 43 229 

2 Johan Larsson Storfors 135 47 46 228 

3 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke 134 49 39 222 

4 Jan Moss Edsbjörke 131 46 42 219 

Klass G Elit 

1 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke 142 48 43 233 

2 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg 137 48 43 228 

3 Anna Eklöf Storfors 136 43 45 224 

  

Lagfinal 

1 Edsbjörke Edsbjörke G Elit 80 56 136 

2 Eda Eda Skg G Elit 79 54 133 

3 Storfors Storfors G Elit 80 51 131 



 

 

H-Lagtävling 

 

1 Edsbjörke 407 

 

 

 Fredrik Thyberg (G Elit) 142 (5*) 

 

 

 Lars Hedlund (G 4) 134 (1*) 

 

 

 Jan Moss (G 4) 131 (4*) 

 

 

 

2 Eda Skg 394 

 

 

 David Augustsson (G 3) 142 (2*) 

 

 

 Henry Håkansson (G Elit) 137 (3*) 

 

 

 Urban Morfeldt (G 2) 115 (2*) 

 

 

 

3 Storfors 392 

 

 

 Anna Eklöf (G Elit) 136 (0*) 

 

 

 Johan Larsson (G 4) 135 (2*) 

 

 

 Jan-Erik Feldt (G 55) 121 (4*) 

 

Lagskjutning Standarlag  

 

1 Edsbjörke 267 

 

 

 Fredrik Thyberg (G Elit) 91 (1*) 

 

 

 Lars Hedlund (G 4) 88 (2*) 

 

 

 Jan Moss (G 4) 88 (1*) 

 

 

 

2 Storfors 265 

 

 

 Anna Eklöf (G Elit) 88 (0*) 

 

 

 Johan Larsson (G 4) 93 (2*) 

 

 

 Jan-Erik Feldt (G 55) 84 (0*) 

 

 

 

3 Eda Skg 248 

 

 

 David Augustsson (G 3) 93 (2*) 

 

 

 Henry Håkansson (G Elit) 91 (3*) 

 

 

 Urban Morfeldt (G 2) 64 (1*) 

 

 


